N

Nome
1° GASPARZINHO
2° DIAMANTE
3° NEMO
4° GURI
5° LEKO
6° MANDALA
7° PITBULL
8° LIMEIRA
9° YZ
10° MORCEGO
11° PANTERA NEGRA
12° KTM
13° 380
14° METRALHA
15° VICIADO
16° NEGUINHO
17° 3XD
18° BIRIBA
19° PIVETE
20° SAO BENTO
21° BRUXO
22° GENERAL
23° BUTUCA
24° DEDINHO
25° SNAIPER
26° TROVAO
27° XODO
28° 38
30° CASCAVEL

Anilha
020645
320443
077990
021878
111751
090493
311989
131287
246258
247148
045669
131348
004183
135713
021841
141718
0206122
116564
258100
012116
034927
170654
319142
2473670
006809
194087
003092
403000
014548

Dono
WUANDREY
REGIANO
JAISON PINTO
MARCOS COELHO
MARIO CESAR SANTOS
OSVALDO MACHADO
JAIR OSMAR DE OLIVEIRA
ADILSON DA SILVA
MICHAEL
CARLINHO
VALCI GENESIO BENEVENUTTI
GILBERTO GUTZ CRUZ
EDGAR MACHADO
NARBAL
ADEMIR DA CUNHA
MALESIO BENEVENUTTI
JUAN PADILHA
MARIO CESAR SANTOS
MARCIANO SALVADOR
JOAO CASTRO
ANDERSON
EDESIO SOUSA
RENATO F
JOAO C. CASTRO
EDUARDO GOMES
MICHAEL DE MATOS
SERGIO
JHONATHAN
LUIZ HEMGRE

Cidade

TIJUCAS

SJB

BAIXO GUANDU
SOCE

10/15 min
65/137
90/115
102/113
64/112
66/111
80/100

14/93
61/83
40/80
80/71
68/60
41/57
32/57
41/55
67/51
50/51
38/51
80/50
29/50
25/47
45/42
19/40
30/38
66/38
91/37
10/37
22/35
22/32
46/25
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ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
115
14
13
12
11
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